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Code Name Power (w) Lumen (Im) Color
[THBSSMOSCC385400G 16D HIGH BAY SUM 400W 56,000 Im

{ MAGNUS )

LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
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Weight

4,000 g.
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N
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e Supply Voliage (V)
e line Frequency (Hz)
® Power factor (PF)

® Beam Angle

e CRl

e Dimmable

® [P Code

o |ifetime

e Operafion Temperature
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General Information

AC220-240V
50/60Hz
>0.9
90"
>70
No
P65
50,000 Hrs.
20°C - 45°C
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® Driver type Non - Isolated Driver
® Housing Color Grey
® Housing Material Aluminum
® Cover Material PC /
Dimensions A B G
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